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Round 1 - Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Division

Division 1

Division 1

Division 2

Division 2

Page 1 of 8

Day

Sat 28 Jun 2025

Sat 28 Jun 2025

Sat 28 Jun 2025

Sat 28 Jun 2025

Time

08:00

10:00

09:00

11:00

Home

Submariners

Offensively Average

Floorever Young

Goal Rush

Away

KPA

Defying Gravity

The Junior Giants

Violet Crumble

Referees

Merrin Bradford
Marc White

Rihards Fedoreks
Isaac Thompson

Rhys Garland
Robert Whelan

Matt Olsen
Marc White

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 23:28:20



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Division

Division 1

Division 1

Division 2

Division 2

Page 2 of 8

Day

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Time

08:15

10:25

09:20

11:30

Home

KPA

Defying Gravity

The Junior Giants

Violet Crumble

Away

Offensively Average

Submariners

Goal Rush

Floorever Young

Referees

Marc White
Rihards Fedoreks

Peter Thygesen
Matt Olsen

Rihards Fedoreks
Matt Olsen

Merrin Bradford
Isaac Thompson

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 23:28:20



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Division

Division 1

Division 1

Division 2

Division 2
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Day

Sat 19 Jul 2025
Sat 19 Jul 2025
Sat 19 Jul 2025

Sat 19 Jul 2025

Time

08:15

10:25

09:20

11:30

Home

KPA

Offensively Average
The Junior Giants

Goal Rush

Away Referees
Defying Gravity

Submariners

Violet Crumble

Floorever Young

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 23:28:20



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Division

Division 1

Division 1

Division 2

Division 2
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Day

Sat 26 Jul 2025
Sat 26 Jul 2025
Sat 26 Jul 2025

Sat 26 Jul 2025

Time

08:15

10:25

09:20

11:30

Home

Offensively Average
Submariners
Floorever Young

Goal Rush

Away Referees
Defying Gravity

KPA

The Junior Giants

Violet Crumble

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 23:28:20



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Division

Division 1

Division 1

Division 2

Division 2
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Day

Sat 02 Aug 2025
Sat 02 Aug 2025
Sat 02 Aug 2025

Sat 02 Aug 2025

Time

08:15

10:25

09:20

11:30

Home

Defying Gravity
KPA

The Junior Giants

Violet Crumble

Away

Submariners
Offensively Average
Goal Rush

Floorever Young

Referees

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 23:28:20



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Division

Division 1

Division 1

Division 2

Division 2
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Day

Sat 16 Aug 2025
Sat 16 Aug 2025
Sat 16 Aug 2025

Sat 16 Aug 2025

Time

08:15

10:25

09:20

11:30

Home

KPA

Offensively Average
The Junior Giants

Goal Rush

Away

Defying Gravity
Submariners
Violet Crumble

Floorever Young

Referees

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 23:28:20



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Division

Division 1

Division 1

Division 2

Division 2
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Day

Sat 06 Sep 2025
Sat 06 Sep 2025
Sat 06 Sep 2025

Sat 06 Sep 2025

Time

08:15

10:25

09:20

11:30

Home

Offensively Average
Submariners
Floorever Young

Goal Rush

Away Referees
Defying Gravity

KPA

The Junior Giants

Violet Crumble

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 23:28:20



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Division

Division 1

Division 1

Division 2

Division 2
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Day

Sat 13 Sep 2025
Sat 13 Sep 2025
Sat 13 Sep 2025

Sat 13 Sep 2025

Time

08:15

10:25

09:20

11:30

Home

Defying Gravity
KPA

The Junior Giants

Violet Crumble

Away

Submariners
Offensively Average
Goal Rush

Floorever Young

Referees

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 23:28:20
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