

Winter Series 2025

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club						
Division	Day	Time	Home	Away	Referees	
Division 1	Sat 28 Jun 2025	08:00	Submariners	KPA	Merrin Bradford Marc White	
Division 1	Sat 28 Jun 2025	10:00	Offensively Average	Defying Gravity	Rihards Fedoreks Isaac Thompson	
Division 2	Sat 28 Jun 2025	09:00	Floorever Young	The Junior Giants	Rhys Garland Robert Whelan	
Division 2	Sat 28 Jun 2025	11:00	Goal Rush	Violet Crumble	Matt Olsen Marc White	

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club						
Division	Day	Time	Home	Away	Referees	
Division 1	Sat 12 Jul 2025	08:15	КРА	Offensively Average	Marc White Rihards Fedoreks	
Division 1	Sat 12 Jul 2025	10:25	Defying Gravity	Submariners	Peter Thygesen Matt Olsen	
Division 2	Sat 12 Jul 2025	09:20	The Junior Giants	Goal Rush	Rihards Fedoreks Matt Olsen	
Division 2	Sat 12 Jul 2025	11:30	Violet Crumble	Floorever Young	Merrin Bradford Isaac Thompson	

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club						
Division	Day	Time	Home	Away	Referees	
Division 1	Sat 19 Jul 2025	08:15	КРА	Defying Gravity		
Division 1	Sat 19 Jul 2025	10:25	Offensively Average	Submariners		
Division 2	Sat 19 Jul 2025	09:20	The Junior Giants	Violet Crumble		
Division 2	Sat 19 Jul 2025	11:30	Goal Rush	Floorever Young		

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Tuggeranong	Archery Club				
Division	Day	Time	Home	Away	Referees
Division 1	Sat 26 Jul 2025	08:15	Offensively Average	Defying Gravity	
Division 1	Sat 26 Jul 2025	10:25	Submariners	КРА	
Division 2	Sat 26 Jul 2025	09:20	Floorever Young	The Junior Giants	
Division 2	Sat 26 Jul 2025	11:30	Goal Rush	Violet Crumble	

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club						
Division	Day	Time	Home	Away	Referees	
Division 1	Sat 02 Aug 2025		Defying Gravity	Submariners		
Division 1	Sat 02 Aug 2025	10:25	КРА	Offensively Average		
Division 2	Sat 02 Aug 2025	09:20	The Junior Giants	Goal Rush		
Division 2	Sat 02 Aug 2025	11:30	Violet Crumble	Floorever Young		

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Tuggeranong	Archery Club				
Division	Day	Time	Home	Away	Referees
Division 1	Sat 16 Aug 2025	08:15	КРА	Defying Gravity	
Division 1	Sat 16 Aug 2025	10:25	Offensively Average	Submariners	
Division 2	Sat 16 Aug 2025	09:20	The Junior Giants	Violet Crumble	
Division 2	Sat 16 Aug 2025	11:30	Goal Rush	Floorever Young	

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Tuggeranong	Archery Club				
Division	Day	Time	Home	Away	Referees
Division 1	Sat 06 Sep 2025	08:15	Offensively Average	Defying Gravity	
Division 1	Sat 06 Sep 2025	10:25	Submariners	КРА	
Division 2	Sat 06 Sep 2025	09:20	Floorever Young	The Junior Giants	
Division 2	Sat 06 Sep 2025	11:30	Goal Rush	Violet Crumble	

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club						
Division	Day	Time	Home	Away	Referees	
Division 1	Sat 13 Sep 2025	08:15	Defying Gravity	Submariners		
Division 1	Sat 13 Sep 2025	10:25	КРА	Offensively Average		
Division 2	Sat 13 Sep 2025	09:20	The Junior Giants	Goal Rush		
Division 2	Sat 13 Sep 2025	11:30	Violet Crumble	Floorever Young		